
MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(UR)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003787 OBC AJAY GOCHER 163 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006812 EWS SANGAM KUMARI 161 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001713 OBC AYSHATHU SADEEDAH 153 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004438 General PARVATHY NAIR 140 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003887 General Jaya Mishra 140 4

6 CUKRPGCT0003165 OBC Manjima P 133 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002127 General Adithya Prabhakaran 128 6

8 CUKRPGCT0001858 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHA M 126 7

9 CUKRPGCT0001354 OBC RAGESH K 116 8

10 CUKRPGCT0004635 OBC SREENITHYA P S 102 9

11 CUKRPGCT0000922 OBC MARIA SENNA E F 100 10

12 CUKRPGCT0002444 OBC FATHIMA K 100 10

13 CUKRPGCT0007188 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VINEETHA M 97 11

14 CUKRPGCT0004193 OBC MANYA DAS K 96 12

15 CUKRPGCT0000791 OBC ASHWATHI P V 95 13

16 CUKRPGCT0003387 OBC ANAINA ANIL 95 13

17 CUKRPGCT0003093 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMYA M 90 14

18 CUKRPGCT0007135 General GOUST CHANDRA SEKHAR 88 15

19 CUKRPGCT0003288 OBC DRISYA S 88 15

20 CUKRPGCT0006217 OBC Nanda Kishor Bag 87 16

21 CUKRPGCT0001810 OBC Sreelakshmi KM 85 17

22 CUKRPGCT0003007 OBC HONEY MARUTHUKETTY 85 17

23 CUKRPGCT0001765 OBC SEETHALAKSHMI P 85 17

24 CUKRPGCT0002871 OBC REUTHUVARNA M K 81 18

25 CUKRPGCT0004312 OBC GAIETY GREATEL S M 81 18

26 CUKRPGCT0001396 OBC AKSHAYA S R 80 19

27 CUKRPGCT0002447 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUJI S 79 20

28 CUKRPGCT0005219 OBC SWALIYA BAPUSAHEB JAMADAR 79 20

29 CUKRPGCT0000485 General ANMARIYA PIOUS K P 78 21

30 CUKRPGCT0001688 General SREELAKSHMI S 77 22

31 CUKRPGCT0002363 OBC KEERTHI RAJ P 71 23

32 CUKRPGCT0000551 General ANAMIKA JOSE 68 24

33 CUKRPGCT0000694 OBC NIVYA RAVINDRAN 65 25

34 CUKRPGCT0001491 OBC NANDITHA K V 63 26

35 CUKRPGCT0006644 OBC Veragantla Glory 63 26

36 CUKRPGCT0001782 OBC SHYAMA P V 61 27

37 CUKRPGCT0006803 General ANJALI P K 60 28

38 CUKRPGCT0007270 OBC MAUHIBA ABDUL LATHEEF 57 29

39 CUKRPGCT0005885 OBC SHIMNA K N 53 30

40 CUKRPGCT0006085 OBC FATHIMA RAFNA V T 53 30

41 CUKRPGCT0000008 OBC SMRITHIKA S 53 30

42 CUKRPGCT0004808 OBC SAHEBI RAFIQ LADAKHAN 50 31

43 CUKRPGCT0006499 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KARAM KOUSALYA 45 32

44 CUKRPGCT0000397 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rohit Kumar Rajak 42 33

45 CUKRPGCT0006602 OBC ANURAJ C V 34 34

46 CUKRPGCT0005464 OBC RAJAVARAPU SAI VARDHANI 33 35

47 CUKRPGCT0007796 OBC Bhavana Krishna kp 27 36

48 CUKRPGCT0004663 OBC RAHUL U 25 37



MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003787 OBC AJAY GOCHER 163 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001713 OBC AYSHATHU SADEEDAH 153 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003165 OBC Manjima P 133 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001354 OBC RAGESH K 116 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004635 OBC SREENITHYA P S 102 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000922 OBC MARIA SENNA E F 100 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002444 OBC FATHIMA K 100 6

8 CUKRPGCT0004193 OBC MANYA DAS K 96 7

9 CUKRPGCT0000791 OBC ASHWATHI P V 95 8

10 CUKRPGCT0003387 OBC ANAINA ANIL 95 8

11 CUKRPGCT0003288 OBC DRISYA S 88 9

12 CUKRPGCT0006217 OBC Nanda Kishor Bag 87 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001810 OBC Sreelakshmi KM 85 11

14 CUKRPGCT0003007 OBC HONEY MARUTHUKETTY 85 11

15 CUKRPGCT0001765 OBC SEETHALAKSHMI P 85 11

16 CUKRPGCT0002871 OBC REUTHUVARNA M K 81 12

17 CUKRPGCT0004312 OBC GAIETY GREATEL S M 81 12

18 CUKRPGCT0001396 OBC AKSHAYA S R 80 13

19 CUKRPGCT0005219 OBC SWALIYA BAPUSAHEB JAMADAR 79 14

20 CUKRPGCT0002363 OBC KEERTHI RAJ P 71 15

21 CUKRPGCT0000694 OBC NIVYA RAVINDRAN 65 16

22 CUKRPGCT0001491 OBC NANDITHA K V 63 17

23 CUKRPGCT0006644 OBC Veragantla Glory 63 17

24 CUKRPGCT0001782 OBC SHYAMA P V 61 18

25 CUKRPGCT0007270 OBC MAUHIBA ABDUL LATHEEF 57 19

26 CUKRPGCT0005885 OBC SHIMNA K N 53 20

27 CUKRPGCT0006085 OBC FATHIMA RAFNA V T 53 20

28 CUKRPGCT0000008 OBC SMRITHIKA S 53 20

29 CUKRPGCT0004808 OBC SAHEBI RAFIQ LADAKHAN 50 21

30 CUKRPGCT0006602 OBC ANURAJ C V 34 22

31 CUKRPGCT0005464 OBC RAJAVARAPU SAI VARDHANI 33 23

32 CUKRPGCT0007796 OBC Bhavana Krishna kp 27 24

33 CUKRPGCT0004663 OBC RAHUL U 25 25



MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(SC)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001858 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHA M 126 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002447 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUJI S 79 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000397 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rohit Kumar Rajak 42 3



MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(ST)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007188 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VINEETHA M 97 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003093 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMYA M 90 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006499 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KARAM KOUSALYA 45 3



MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006812 EWS SANGAM KUMARI 161 1



MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001688 GENERAL SREELAKSHMI S 77 1



MA Hindi And Comparative Literature

RANKLIST(PWD)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006217 OBC NANDA KISHOR BAG 87 1


